burster präzisionsmesstechnik gmbh & co kg . Talstr.1-5  D-76593 Gernsbach (P.O.Box 1432 D-76587 Gernsbach) Tel. +49-7224-645-0 . Fax 645-88
www.burster.com    .    info@burster.com
Torque Sensor
for non-rotary applications
 Code: 8627 E
 Manufacturer: burster
 Delivery: 4 weeks
 Warranty: 24 months

Nominal value: measurement range from 0 ... 10 Nm 0.5 mV/V
  measurement range from 0 ... 20 Nm 1.0 mV/V
Order Information
Torque sensor for non-rotary applications one end with fl age,
one end with shaft measurement range ± 2000 Nm
   Model 8628-6002
Options
External square instead of shaft -V301
Internal square instead of shaft
Internal hexagon instead of shaft -V302
Linearity error ± 0.1 % f.S. -V503
Mechanical connections: external square and scquare drive
  acc. to DIN 3121
  i.e. for the linkage to screwdriver tools
Electrical connections: shielded PVC cable, 3 m
  PVC cable is not suitable for too many bendings
  trailing capable cable upon request
Order Information
Torque sensor for non-rotary applications, both sides with scquare
ends measurement range ± 12 Nm Model 8632-5012
Options
Miniature plug instead of integrated cable,
starting from measurement range 0 ... 25 Nm -V201
Mating connector, 7-pole,  model 9900-V594,
  (included  in scope of delivery)
Linearity ± 0.1 % F.S. -V503
Accessories for all models
for sensors with 6-pins plug
Mating connector (cable coupling), 6-pole Model 9953
Mating connector, 6-pole 90°- phase shift Model 9900-V589
Connecting cable with one end free,
length 3 m Model 99553-000A-0110030
Connection cable, length 3 m
- for burster desktop instruments Model 99141-553A-0150030
- for model 9235 and model 9310 Model 99209-553A-0110030
- for model 9162 desk housing version Model 99553-564B-0100030
for sensors with 7-pins plug
Mating connector (cable coupling), 7-pole Model 9900-V594
Mating connector, 7-pole 90°- phase shift Model 9900-V596
Connection cable with one end free, length 3 m,
with 9900-V594 Model 99594-000A-0150030
Connection cable, length 3 m,
- for burster desktop instruments Model 99141-594A-0150030
Torque sensor for static and dynamic applications, non-rotary, Model 8632
Technical Data:
 Order Code Measuring  Dimensions  [mm]  Square P Q R Weight
  range A øD L END    [Kg]
 8632-5002 0 ... ± 2 Nm 7.2 15 64 ¼’’ 32 10 10 0.1
 8632-5005 0 ... ± 5 Nm 7.2 15 64 ¼’’ 32 10 10 0.1
 8632-5012 0 ... ± 12 Nm 7.2 15 64 ¼’’ 32 10 10 0.1
 8632-5025 0 ...  ± 25 Nm 10.4 30 71 3/8’’ 34.5 15 10 0.2
 8632-5063 0 ...  ± 63 Nm 10.4 30 71 3/8’’ 34.5 15 10 0.2
 8632-5100 0 ...  ± 100 Nm 15.1 30 76 1/2’’ 35 15 10 0.25
 8632-5160 0 ...  ± 160 Nm 15.1 30 76 1/2’’ 35 15 10 0.25
 8632-5250 0 ...  ± 250 Nm 22.6 49 100 3/4’’ 46 15 10 0.8
 8632-5500 0 ...  ± 500 Nm 22.6 49 100 3/4’’ 46 15 10 0.8
 8632-6001 0 ...  ± 1000 Nm 27.4 49 132 1“ 60 15 10 1.6
Higher measuring ranges upon request
for model 8632 with integrated cable (standard)
Mating connector
- 12-pole for burster desktop instruments  Model 9941
-    9-pole for model 9235 and 9310 Model 9900-V209
Assembly   Model 99004
Amplifi ers, process indicators, digital displays
    see section 8 of this catalog.
Special Callibration Certifi cate (WKS)